3 A

PAGE 01 OF 23

F4(F5) ZEH&
EEHAR 56 R
PARTS NAME CONTROL

B, /

15; i @(

15 [

13 @
14

SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTy REMARKS
ZHSE FHES THAM(RT) B R(2E5T) 83 =ik
1 [F4-00000007 R EY HANDLE, GEAR SHIFT 1
o [F4-02010000 Rk SHAFT,COANGE | 1
3 [JISB2401 10" 7% £ EPY -RING ) | =
4 F4-02000002 ALEEEREA BUSHING, SHTFT ROD LEVER | 1
5 GB/T820-2000 T4 @enisx20  [SCREW, OVAL HEAD I
6 |F4-02000003 ARBE SPRING, GEAR i |
7  |GB308-84 Rk8 BALL 8 ]
8 (GB/TST83-2000 |/ AsAEMSx2S BOLT i |
9  (B/T308-84 Fo#1. 6x12 PIN, COTTER 1
10 |GB/197. 1-85 THES | WASHER, PLATE 5 ]
11 [F4-02000006 THERTE LEVER, SHIFT ROD 1
12 |F4-02000004 FHEF ROD, SHIFT 1
13 [F4-00000003 TREFEEE CONNECTOR, SHIFT ROD A | 1
14 [F4-00000004 gD CONNECTOR, SHIFT ROD B | 1
15 [F4-00000005 KiE BIC, WASHER 1
16 [6B/15284-86 7 A R AN6x20 BOLT 1




Eﬂﬂ- PAGE 02 OF 23

s —
o s 5
e & 2
Glelz
il
By

<t = &
L | &

r—i

/

12

A

&

\/
TR 2
xﬁx{ \
| )
Vi

/

\

o/

; ,r_,_.,_f
14
[Fa]

m.wv/\K/\ — rjlu.\\Wd. ,/Aw\m
YA\

N = \\H ~5
f e
B

G

REMARKS
#rik

Qry
i

1
1

S,

N

DESCRIPTION
FHEREX)

BUSH , SHOCK ABSORPTION! 4
TOP , SHOCK ABSORPTION 1 I

SPRING , CONICAL

" 4/ S
1)

DESCRIPTION

TH AP
R B A

I [ 21 £=UPPER LOCKING RING ASSY 1

PART NO.
FHEHS

F4-02000008

SN.
SRS

1

> F4-02000007 | Lm/EM
3 F4-02020000 Kk % B4
4 [F4-01050002 |45 %

5 [F4-01050000 |f % BAF4¢ [TILT ROD ASSY




F4 (F5) g{*:%Eﬂﬂ- PAGE 03 OF 23
l@%#aﬁ
! PARTS NAME | BRACKET
SN. | PARTNO.  DESCRIPTION DESGRIPTION ary _‘ | REMARKS
g%ﬂ BHRS Tiram{px) EfEF(#o) iR fiit
& GB/T879-86 |#EmAE#3xs PIN,SPRING |1
7 F4-01050003 |By it 3% % iy NOG , PREVENTED D UNLOCK| 1
8  GB/T889. 1-20004:4 B % REENINUT ]
9 F4-01000002 | 3LE =K PLATE 2
10 F4 -01020000 & BH%E (£) ofﬂﬁ:BMCKET'LEFT ASSY| 1 |
11 F4-08000108 478 MARK 8 1 | T
12 [F4-01030001 |j 4% 4 % BRACKET ,SWIVEL |1 | | |
13 GB/T6170-86 |7~ fi 4L EFMG HEXAGON NUT 1
14 GB/T97.1-85 |FH#@E6 WASHER 11 =
15 [F4-01000003 & f %@ WASHER , NYLON 2 = —
16 [F4-01030103 FHHE SHEATH HANDLE |1
17 [F4-01030003 | %40 % (£ ) SPRING ,TORSION (LEFT)| 1
18 [F4-01030002 |%# % E fitE _'Eﬂs_}rmﬂ NYLON |2
19 GB/TS783-2000 7 £ 3L #E#M6 x 20 HEXAGON BOLT nE
| 20 |[F4-01030005 F#¥% @ %  FIXED COVER , BRACKET| 1
21 [F4-01030101 | f ¥ sef{u % s¥4  BRACKET ,TILT LOCK 2 s =
22 F4-01030004 |F %404 () SPRING ,TORSION (RIGHT) 1 o
23 F4-01030102 |#4¥% s {r 45 ORIENTATION HANDLE| 1
| 24 F4-01000006 |4 %440 % (%) SPRING 1 = i
25 F4-01000007 |4 %443 % (4 ) SPRING |1 e
26 GB/TS783-20007 /2 3 8L #M6 x 12 HEXAGON BOLT el o
| 27 F4-01070000 |# 4% %424 ¢ TILT LOCKED CLASP ASSY| 1
28 [F4-02000009 | % @  BOTTOM ABSORBTTON ASSY) 1
29 F4-01000004 |32 b s BUSHER , BOLT 1
30 F4-01010005 [f45 s % 5 4% ) 47 RIVET , CLAMP WANDLE 2
F4-01010004 |jer d % F45  CLAMP SHIPBOARD BANDLE| 2 |
| 32 F4-01010002 |ggss # uzgmsr  (CLAMP BOLT |2 2 |
| 33 F4-01010003 |gp s s  CLAMP PLATE 2 S
34 GB/T5782-2000)5 fz 4% #M6 x 120 HEXAGON BOLT i "
35 GB/T5782-2000/ % ##M8 x 135 HEXAGON BOLT |1 i
36 F4-01010001 |3 wspse (%) BRACKET , CLAVP (RIGHT) 1 |
| 37 F4-01010000 | &ipk (%) éﬂﬁ:BR;lCKET RIGHT ASSY 1 |
38 [F4-01000005 |4 % 4 #mpm 2  COVER ,SWIVEL BRACKET 1 |
39 (GB/T5782-86 |5 fg 44k M6x35 HEXﬂGON BOLT 6 i i
40 F4-01060002 |45 1 4 CLAMP HANDLE 1 |
41 GB/T875-86 | d¥m W4 pdxll RIVET 1 =
4’;’_5 FA-01060001 |44 1242 47 LOCKED SCREW 1 il
3 F4-01060000 |} b = 4540 1% LOCKED HANDLE ASSY| 1
44 GB/T96-1985 | 4 BIG WASHER 2






































































